should reach us on or before 31.12.2010.

(VI) A copy of this order will be forwarded to the Comptroller and
Auditor General of India and the Commissioner of Police, Bangalore
City, to take further action as they deem fit.

23. The O.A. is thus allowed with total costs of Rs. 1,05,000/- (Rupees

one lakh and five thousand only).”

Sd/-     Sd/-

(LEENA MEHENDALE) (DR. K.B. SURESH)
        MEMBER (A)                                     MEMBER (J)

5. Since we have already settled the question of jurisdiction, it need only to

see  what  more  is  to  be  needed.